Project:
Location:
Cat.No:
Type:
Lamps:  Qty:
Notes:
Roadway
Capella
CPLS
(small)
Capella-LED-CPLS-spec 01/19 page 1 of 4
Lumec Capella LED roadway luminaires blend seamlessly into soft architectural
urban and roadway surroundings, as well as more rectilinear settings. With
graceful curves and sweeping lines, it contributes to the beautification of any
environment and enhances the visual impact of any project.
Ordering guide Example: CPLS-72W32LED3K-G2-LE2F-UNV-DMG-GY3
Series
CPLS
LED module Generation
G2
Optical system Lens Voltage Driver options
Luminaire
options Accessories Finish
CPLS
Small
3000K
35W32LED3K
55W32LED3K
55W48LED3K
72W32LED3K
80W48LED3K
4000K
35W32LED4K
55W32LED4K
55W48LED4K
72W32LED4K
80W48LED4K
G2
Generation 2
LE2
Type II (ASYM)
LE3
Type III (ASYM)
LE4
Type IV (ASYM)
LE5 1
Type V (SYM)
F
Flat lens
S
Sag lens
UNV
120-277VAC
HVU
347-480VAC
AST 2
Pre-set driver
for progressive start-up
CDMGE25 2,4
8 hrs. 25% reduction
CDMGE50 2,4
8 hrs. 50% reduction
CDMGE75 2,4
8 hrs. 75% reduction
CDMGM25 2,4
6 hrs. 25% reduction
CDMGM50 2,4
6 hrs. 50% reduction
CDMGM75 2,4
6 hrs. 75% reduction
CDMGS25 2,4
4 hrs. 25% reduction
CDMGS50 2,4
4 hrs. 50% reduction
CDMGS75 2,4
4 hrs. 75% reduction
CLO 2
Pre-set driver to manage
lumen depreciation
DMG 2,4,5
0-10V
DALI 4
Digitally Adressable
Lighting Interface
OTL 2
Pre-set driver to signal

BUG
Rating
Lumen
Output2
Efficacy
(LPW)
BUG
Rating
Lumen
Output2
Efficacy
(LPW)
BUG
Rating
35W32LED3K-G2 32 350 37 3676 99 B1-U0-G1 3594 97 B1-U0-G1 3596 97 B1-U0-G1 3624 98 B3-U0-G1
55W32LED3K-G2 32 530 54 5273 98 B1-U0-G1 5155 96 B1-U0-G1 5157 96 B1-U0-G1 5198 96 B3-U0-G1
72W32LED3K-G2 32 700 73 6651 91 B2-U0-G1 6502 89 B1-U0-G1 6504 89 B1-U0-G2 6556 90 B3-U0-G2
55W48LED3K-G2 48 350 55 5514 100 B1-U0-G1 5391 98 B1-U0-G1 5393 98 B1-U0-G2 5436 99 B3-U0-G1
80W48LED3K-G2 48 530 81 7910 98 B2-U0-G1 7733 96 B2-U0-G2 7736 96 B1-U0-G2 7798 97 B3-U0-G2
Ordering Code:
Flat lens (4000K)
Total

BUG
Rating
Lumen
Output2
Efficacy
(LPW)
BUG
Rating
Lumen
Output2
Efficacy
(LPW)
BUG
Rating
35W32LED4K-G2 32 350 37 4131 112 B1-U0-G1 4038 109 B1-U0-G1 4040 109 B1-U0-G1 4072 110 B3-U0-G1
55W32LED4K-G2 32 530 54 5925 110 B1-U0-G1 5793 107 B1-U0-G1 5795 107 B1-U0-G2 5841 108 B3-U0-G1
72W32LED4K-G2 32 700 73 7472 102 B2-U0-G1 7306 100 B1-U0-G2 7308 100 B1-U0-G2 7367 110 B3-U0-G2
55W48LED4K-G2 48 350 55 6196 113 B1-U0-G1 6058 110 B1-U0-G1 6060 110 B1-U0-G2 6108 111 B3-U0-G1
80W48LED4K-G2 48 530 81 8887 110 B2-U0-G2 8689 108 B2-U0-G2 8692 108 B2-U0-G2 8761 109 B3-U0-G2
Ordering Code:
Sag lens (3000K)
Total

LED module(s) to optimize energy management
and enhance visual comfort at start-up.
CLO: Pre-set driver to manage the lumen
depreciation by adjusting the power given to
the LEDs offering the same lighting intensity
during the entire lifespan of the LED module.
DALI: Pre-set driver compatible with the DALI
control system.
OTL: Pre-set driver to signal end of life of the
LED module(s) for better fixture management.
CDMG: Dynadimmer standard dimming
functionalities including pre-programmed
scenarios to suit many applications and needs
from safety to maximum energy savings.
Safety Mode:
CDMGS25: 4 hours, 25% power dimming
CDMGS50: 4 hours 50% power dimming
CDMGS75: 4 hours 75% power dimming
Median Mode:
CDMGM25: 6 hours 25% power dimming
CDMGM50: 6 hours 50% power dimming
CDMGM75: 6 hours 75% power dimming
Economy Mode:
CDMGE25: 8 hours 25% power dimming
CDMGE50: 8 hours 50% power dimming
CDMGE75: 8 hours 75% power dimming
Luminaire Options
HS: House side shield, 1 per 16 LED light engine.
SP2: 20kV / 20kA surge protection device
that provides extra protection beyond the SP1